TERM

Greenfield Plaza Benefit Light District
01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023

01-01-2022 thru 12-31-2024
01-01-2023 thru 12-31-2025

01-01-2024 thru 12-31-2026

Greenfield Plaza Water District
01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023
01-01-2022 thru 12-31-2024
01-01-2023 thru 12-31-2025
01-01-2024 thru 12-31-2026

Greenfield Plaza/Hills of Coventry Sanitary

District Trustee

01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023
01-01-2022 thru 12-31-2024
01-01-2023 thru 12-31-2025
01-01-2024 thru 12-31-2026

Nov

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Hills of Coventry Benefit Light District Trustee

01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023
01-01-2022 thru 12-31-2024
01-01-2023 thru 12-31-2025

01-01-2024 thru 12-31-2026

Lakewood Recreational Lake Trustee
01-02-2023 thru 12-31-2025
01-01-2023 thru 12-31-2025
01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023
01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023
01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023
01-01-2022 thru 12-31-2024

01-01-2022 thru 12-31-2024

New Virginia Sanitary Sewer
01-01-2021 thru 12-31-2023
01-01-2022 thru 12-31-2024
01-01-2023 thru 12-31-2025
01-01-2024 thru 12-31-2026

3 Year Terms
Updated 01/03/2023

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Next Election Date

. 2024

2024
2026

2026

2024
2024
2026
2026

2024
2024
2026
2026

2024
2024
2026

2026

2026
2026
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

2024
2024
2026
2026

NAME or *appt

Bill Eggers

Ron Harder
Cody Kooi

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Sandy Doerring
David Selby
Joyce A. Hendrix
Sandy Doerring

Randy Littrell
Marlene Rivas
Floyd Simmerman

Marlene Rivas

Jim Laurie
Jonathan Bever
Randal Keith Messer
Dawn Mouw

Todd Leeper

Doran Pruisner

Brett Newberg

Jim Loomis
Jody Taylor
James Loomis
OPEN

ADDRESS

10040 County Line Rd - DSM

593 Greenfield Pkwy, Des Moines
342 Marlou Parkway Des Moines, IA 50320

434 Palomino Pkwy, Des Moines
136 Marlou Pkwy, Des Moines
8205 Ridgeview, Des Moines
434 Palomino Pkwy, Des Moines

8602 Warren Drive, Des Moines
134 New Castle Dr., Des Moines
127 Newcastle Dr. Des Moines

134 New Castle Dr., Des Moines

9319 Lakewood Pointe Drive, Norwalk, 50211

9312 Old Orchard Drive, Norwalk, 50211

P.O. Box 42, New Virginia
400 Stansell St., New Virginia
P.O Box 42 New Virginia

515-371-3181

515-285-4272
641-204-1471

515-285-7702
515-229-1957
515-285-4898
515-285-7702

515-559-4504
515-285-4884
515-287-6035

515-285-4884

515-250-9554

515-314-2873

641-449-3256
641-449-3565
641-449-3256

PHONE

EMAIL

william.eggers@dmschools.org

cody.kooi@gmail.com

fesimm@aol.com

melaine4@Q.com

rajenriver@msn.com

doranpruisner@icloud.com

newbbre@hotmail.com




